800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20251CHK-
CH KIDS COLLECTION
CH KIDS SEATING CHK 2 - 4
CH KIDS SYSTEMS CHK 5 - 6
CH KIDS OTTOMANS CHK 7 - 8
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20252CHK-
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
20" STRAIGHT CHKOST-1-20 3 1338 1449 1584 1707 1839 1968 2100 2229 2424
W: 20 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
40" STRAIGHT CHKOST-1-40 3.25 2154 2274 2421 2554 2697 2837 2980 3119 3331
W: 40 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 40 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
45˚ INSIDE CURVE CHKOIC-1-45 3.25 2094 2214 2361 2494 2637 2777 2920 3059 3271
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
45˚ OUTSIDE CURVE CHKOOC-1-45 3.25 2094 2214 2361 2494 2637 2777 2920 3059 3271
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 37.75 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COMPONENT-BASED

2K STATIC
C A P A C I T Y
1K DROP
CAPACITY
SYSTEMS | GANGING OPTIONS
MODEL PRICE
RIGID PLATE CONNECTOR RPC 30 LIST
MODEL PRICE
BRUSHED ALUMINUM LEGS 4BA 372 LIST/SET OF 4
SYSTEMS | LEG OPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
WOOD LEGS GGCH4 Specify Wood Finish 372 LIST/SET OF 4
ALL INTEGRA TABLETS HAVE A 300LB CAPACITY
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
20" STRAIGHT CHKOST-0-20 3 966 1077 1212 1335 1467 1596 1728 1857 2052
W: 20 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
45˚ INSIDE CURVE CHKOIC-0-45 3.25 1722 1842 1989 2122 2265 2405 2548 2687 2899
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
45˚ OUTSIDE CURVE CHKOOC-0-45 3.25 1722 1842 1989 2122 2265 2405 2548 2687 2899
W: 37.75 D: 26.5 H: 28
SW: 37.75 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
40" STRAIGHT CHKOST-0-40 3.25 1782 1902 2049 2182 2325 2465 2608 2747 2959
W: 40 D: 25 H: 28
SW: 20 SD: 17 SH: 16
BH: 12

LAMINATE/PLYWOOD EDGE ARM CAPS ACCHKLS Stocked (Laminate arm caps have a plywood edge. Specify finish.) 122 LIST/EA
Non-stocked (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20257CHK-
COL
MODEL TOP YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
24 x 24 SQUARE CHKOT2424 Upholstered 1.5 1152 1208 1275 1337 1403 1467 1533 1598 1695
W: 24 D: 24
H: 16
48 x 24 RECTANGLE CHKOT4824 Upholstered 2.5 1545 1638 1750 1853 1963 2070 2180 2288 2450
W: 48 D: 24
H: 16
48 x 24 HALF ROUND CHKOT4824HO Upholstered 2 1545 1619 1709 1791 1879 1965 2053 2139 2269
W: 48 D: 24
H: 16
45˚ WEDGE CHKOT45W Upholstered 2 1438 1512 1602 1684 1772 1858 1946 2032 2162
W: 37.75 D: 26.5
H: 16
COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION